ROLLINS INC.

ROLLINS INC.
ISIN:  US7757111049

Overview

2024/08/16 22:26:32

Price
43.71 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 775711104

-2.24% (-1.00)

US7757111049
ROL

Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

21,166 EUR
S&P 500

43.49 EUR (80)
43.93 EUR (80)
45.04 EUR
45.04 EUR
44.00 EUR
44.71 EUR
44.48495 EUR
614

27,313.76
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 =
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2024/08/12 2=
2024/08/12 ]
2024/08/09 =

Headline
Equity Weekly

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Global Equity Ratings

Aktienempfehlungen Global

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US7757111049&ID_NOTATION=147058363
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US7757111049&ID_NOTATION=147058363
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=220d29ce0313b6a8e162dddf3442d489775fec859b91517107e7598528a5aca7&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7ec8bac072323a0e7&time=1724124332&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85f60315b2665afc8be661492f5b5bf40490675bf731402e0db9022eb286f493&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=602d7bec94575a7d8&time=1724124332&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=74efd6a59088b658ccc9655de58dc9922801a6a49e357ae18bc89226d0a0d5c1&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c4d227198dbc92c67&time=1724124332&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=defad84e79ffb7d6bd9c1691de96ed758ab5e7778228b88fc640766987f431df&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=72dca0b20f6dd90cc&time=1724124332&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6969e8bcd432559e0468c26ec36d8fee752a2d5d1b485a79a0a318f3d3df707c&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e24c2c4b375de7b86&time=1724124332&tool=RSC

ROLLINS INC.

Details

2024/08/16 22:26:32

Price
43.71 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-2.24% (-1.00)

ISIN US7757111049
Symbol ROL
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 21,166 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 43.49 EUR (80)
Ask (Ask size) 43.93 EUR (80)
Open 45.04 EUR
High 45.04 EUR
Low 44.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 44.71 EUR
VWAP 44.48495 EUR
Volume (pcs) 614
Trading volume 27,313.76
Number of trades 12
Last size 250
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +14.42% +14.42% +36.94%
Perf (abs.) +5.51 +5.51 +11.79
Beta 0.52 0.58 0.60
Volatility  20.90 23.16 25.98
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ROLLINS INC.

Exchange [#] Date

Tradegate 2024/08/16
Stuttgart 2024/08/16
NYSE 2024/08/16
Munich 2024/08/16
Hanover 2024/08/16
Frankfurt 2024/08/16
Duesseldorf  2024/08/16
Berlin 2024/08/16

Time
22:26
08:04
22:00
08:08
08:10
16:15
08:11
20:21

Price

43.71 EUR
44.33 EUR
48.18 USD
44 .33 EUR
4433 EUR
44.38 EUR
44.32 EUR
44.08 EUR

44.04 EUR (442)
44.56 EUR (395)
43.59 EUR (317)
40.14 EUR (356)
47.33 EUR (2024/07/08)
37.20 EUR (2024/02/19)
47.33 EUR (2024/07/08)
30.40 EUR (2023/10/19)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.03
0.00

84.37

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

12
3
19,281
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=147058363
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162833076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82507
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244858804
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421843
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39162204
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345204266
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407830130

ROLLINS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
ROLLINS INC.

2170 Piedmont Road NE - 30324-4135
Atlanta

Telefon: +1-404-888-2000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gary Rollins

Dale Jones

Donald Carson

Gregory
Morrison

John Wilson

Louise Sams

P. Hardin

Pamela Rollins

Patrick
Gunning

Susan Bell

Jerry Gahlhoff
Jr.

Elizabeth
Chandler

Gary W.
Rollins

John Wilson

Kenneth
Krause

Thomas D.
Tesh

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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